Емкостные концевые
выключатели LCL1
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

- LCL-Z13 adapter for NPT1-1/4, steel
- LCL-Z15 adapter for NPT1-1/4, 1.4571
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
L C L 1 – (1) K – (2) (3) (4) – (5)
LCL Device
LCL Capacitive limit switch
1 Design
1 Device with rod probe
(1) Process connection
 Threads
N3 NPT1, ANSI, PPS
R3 R1, EN 10226, PPS
K Probe length
K 140 mm
(2) Housing
C Polyester housing F14, IP66, NEMA 4, thread NPT1/2
H Aluminium housing F34, IP66, NEMA 4X, thread NPT1/2
I Aluminium housing F34, IP66, NEMA 4X, thread G1/2
J Aluminium housing F34, IP66, NEMA 4X, cable gland M20
P Polyester housing F14, IP66, NEMA 4, cable gland M20
Q Polyester housing F14, IP66, NEMA 4, thread G1/2A
(3) Electrical connection
E5 3-wire, PNP, 10,8 V DC to 45 V DC
WA Relay, potential-free change-over contact, 20 AC to 253 V AC, 20 V DC to 55 V DC
(4) Additional equipment
N without additional equipment
D Cover with sight glass
(5) Approval
NA Version for non-explosion-hazardous area
CS CSA, DIP Cl.II, Gr.E-G, Cl.III
CG CSA General Purpose
EX ATEX II 1/3 D Ex ta/tc IIIC T105°C Da/Dc
FS FM, DIP Cl.II,III, Gr.E-G, T5
Capacitive limit switch LCL1
Re